LS 3366, LA 3366, LO 3366, LY 3366
Hyper 3 mm (T1) LED, Diffused
Hyper-Bright LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten für OS-PCN-2004-005-A /
Preliminary Data for OS-PCN-2004-005-A
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: eingefärbtes, diffuses

In order to ensure availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Gehäusefarbe
Color of
Package
Lichtstärke1)
Seite 12
Luminous
Intensity1)
page 12
IF = 20 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2)
Seite 12
Luminous
Flux2)
page 12
IF = 20 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS 3366-Q1R2-1
LS 3366-R1S2-1
LS 3366-Q1S2-1
super-red red diffused 71 ... 180
112 ... 280
71 ... 280
 410 (typ.)
640 (typ.)
570 (typ.)
Q65110A1368
Q65110A0560
Q65110A1369
LA 3366-R1S2-1
LA 3366-S1T2-1
LA 3366-R1T2-1
amber amber diffused 112 ... 280
180 ... 450
112 ... 450
640 (typ.)
1020 (typ.)
910 (typ.)
Q65110A1317
Q65110A1319
Q65110A1318
LO 3366-R1S2-24
LO 3366-S1T2-24
LO 3366-R1T2-24
orange orange diffused 112 ... 280
180 ... 450
112 ... 450
640 (typ.)
1020 (typ.)
910 (typ.)
Q65110A1341
Q65110A1343
Q65110A1342
LY 3366-R1S2-26
LY 3366-S1T2-26
LY 3366-R1T2-26
yellow yellow diffused 112 ... 280
180 ... 450
112 ... 450
640 (typ.)